
 2018 / 12 / 23   :     

クラス別総合結果表 Weather :曇り

Track :ドライ

OPEN-R Entry :3    Start :3

1 1 RTEｴｲﾄﾘｱﾝµPJ雨宮RX-8 MSV/MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-05D 265/35R18 1'02.180 3 / 14 167.728
2 8 RTEﾖｼﾌﾐ TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) YH A052 265/35R18 1'04.794 22 / 25 2.614 163.785
3 51 ｵｰｶﾞGT TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL Z3 255/35R18 1'08.121 32 / 32 5.941 158.684

SHOP Entry :1    Start :1

1 2 ﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸNUTECRX-8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) BS RE-12D 265/35R18 1'02.030 4 / 24 165.593

OPEN-S Entry :2    Start :2

1 3 RTE R大佐 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) YH Sﾀｲﾔ A050 295/35R18 1'02.802 2 / 4 161.098
2 7 だんぼ佐藤商会 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) YH Sﾀｲﾔ A050 265/35r18 1'08.444 12 / 12 5.642 155.351

Expert Entry :9    Start :9

1 10 RTE れじ TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-05D 265/35R18 1'05.189 5 / 23 161.507
2 50 Naru☆おむすび会 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) ZT Gredge07RS 265/35R18 1'05.228 5 / 20 0.039 157.664
3 15 ぱらら@世紀末伝説 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) BS RE-71R 295/30R18 1'05.309 20 / 30 0.120 158.358
4 5 ｽﾚﾝﾀﾞｰ軍曹 TYPE-RS/MC後III型 BS RE-12D 265/35R18 1'05.630 5 / 25 0.441 158.684
5 14 ﾉﾘﾁ TYPE-RS/MC後III型 BS RE-12D 265/35R18 1'05.928 5 / 24 0.739 158.149
6 12 ikuji- TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL その他 255/40R18 1'06.186 4 / 12 0.997 156.931
7 22 junji TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) YH A052 265/35R18 1'06.538 11 / 37 1.349 155.867
8 19 いちひろ@汚友達with八屋 TYPE-RS/MC後III型 BS RE-05D 265/35R18 1'06.906 18 / 25 1.717 154.573
9 17 L.E.D TYPE-S/MC後III型 GY RS SportsS-Spec265/35R18 1'07.229 22 / 34 2.040 157.000

Light Entry :4    Start :4

1 6 ｷﾁｶﾞｲﾎﾞｰｲ@ｺｺｽ会 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) BS RE-05D 235/40R18 1'05.246 5 / 17 155.957
2 29 RTE緑の彗星(?)RX8 TYPE-S/その他 BS RE-12D 235/40R18 1'06.300 12 / 17 1.054 159.574
3 33 たいへいちょく SpiritR/MC後III型 YH A052 235/40R18 1'07.773 25 / 35 2.527 154.728
4 43 なつき@RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) ZT その他 235/40R18 1'11.492 13 / 35 6.246 150.796

TireLimit Entry :7    Start :6

1 18 毒蝮会龍ｷｸﾞﾅｽ大成砿油RX8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) ZT Gredge07RS 265/35R18 1'05.290 4 / 19 158.451
2 20 NA6発@G.D.R TYPE-RS/MC後III型 その他 その他 265/35R18 1'05.775 13 / 21 0.485 158.917
3 16 谷田部工房@ｺｺｽ会 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) ZT Gredge07RS 265/35R18 1'05.827 6 / 17 0.537 161.798
4 21 RTEりょうちん TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) ZT Gredge07RS 265/35R18 1'06.186 7 / 15 0.896 157.687
5 27 ..YAGI@ｺｺｽ会 TYPE-RS/MC後III型 ZT Gredge07RS 265/35R18 1'08.379 13 / 38 3.089 154.861
6 39 いｰぐる SpiritR/MC後III型 ZT Gredge07RS 265/35R18 1'08.484 26 / 36 3.194 152.241

11 RTEkero MSV/MC前 I型(LA) ZT Gredge07RS 265/35R18

More Entry :17    Start :17

1 26 犯人のﾔｽ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) TY その他 275/35R18 1'05.738 41 / 41 158.427
2 24 あかしゃ@ゆｰ☆八屋 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) HK R-S4 265/35R18 1'06.296 19 / 34 0.558 157.480
3 30 じょお TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) YH A052 255/35R18 1'06.437 17 / 32 0.699 158.497
4 35 ﾋﾟﾛｷﾝｸﾞRX-8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) NK AR-1 265/35R18 1'07.207 28 / 37 1.469 155.172
5 28 青のおっちゃん TYPE-RS/MC後III型 DL Z3 265/35R18 1'07.432 16 / 22 1.694 154.950
6 31 ﾗｲｰｻﾞ☆参式☆八屋 SpiritR/MC後III型 ZT Gredge07RS 285/35R18 1'08.006 22 / 30 2.268 156.408
7 34 こすけ★おむすび会☆八屋 MSV/MC前 I型(LA) YH A052 265/35R18 1'08.147 11 / 19 2.409 158.195
8 46 sz-8@A.C.E+ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) NK AR-1 265/35R18 1'08.230 32 / 35 2.492 152.564
9 32 alive1967 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) YH A052 265/35R18 1'08.246 10 / 27 2.508 153.474
10 37 hiro142 TYPE-RS/MC後III型 ZT Gredge07RS 265/35R18 1'09.033 10 / 31 3.295 153.126
11 40 えづにゃん@ふぁみたん TYPE-RS/MC後III型 BS RE-05D 265/35R18 1'09.066 15 / 18 3.328 152.629
12 38 ﾃﾞﾝﾄﾞﾛﾋﾞｭｰﾑ TYPE-RS/MC後III型 ZT Gredge07RS 265/35R18 1'09.358 27 / 28 3.620 152.693
13 36 ｶﾀｼｱ TYPE-RS/MC後III型 ZT Gredge07RS 245/40R18 1'09.461 13 / 37 3.723 151.028
14 44 ｺﾞﾝｻｲ★ SpiritR/MC後III型 BS RE-71R 265/35R18 1'10.681 6 / 27 4.943 154.683
15 48 8しょｰま8 ｻﾝﾙｰﾌ号 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) ZT その他 265/35R18 1'10.965 19 / 33 5.227 147.300
16 45 葵 STD5MT/MC前II型(ABA) BS RE-71R 255/40R18 1'11.370 28 / 30 5.632 145.181
17 47 nobuちん TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL その他 245/40R18 1'27.536 8 / 10 21.798 143.483

GapBest Time
Top

Km/h
Pos No Name TireType Lap

エイトリアンカップ

Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)



 2018 / 12 / 23   :     

総合結果表 Weather :曇り

Track :ドライ

1 2 SHOP 1 ﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸNUTECRX-8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) BS RE-12D 265/35R18 1'02.030 4 / 24 165.593
2 1 OPEN-R 1 RTEｴｲﾄﾘｱﾝµPJ雨宮RX-8 MSV/MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-05D 265/35R18 1'02.180 3 / 14 0.150 167.728
3 3 OPEN-S 1 RTE R大佐 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) YH Sﾀｲﾔ A050 295/35R18 1'02.802 2 / 4 0.772 161.098
4 8 OPEN-R 2 RTEﾖｼﾌﾐ TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) YH A052 265/35R18 1'04.794 22 / 25 2.764 163.785
5 10 Expert 1 RTE れじ TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-05D 265/35R18 1'05.189 5 / 23 3.159 161.507
6 50 Expert 2 Naru☆おむすび会 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) ZT Gredge07RS 265/35R18 1'05.228 5 / 20 3.198 157.664
7 6 Light 1 ｷﾁｶﾞｲﾎﾞｰｲ@ｺｺｽ会 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) BS RE-05D 235/40R18 1'05.246 5 / 17 3.216 155.957
8 18 TireLimi 1 毒蝮会龍ｷｸﾞﾅｽ大成砿油RX8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) ZT Gredge07RS 265/35R18 1'05.290 4 / 19 3.260 158.451
9 15 Expert 3 ぱらら@世紀末伝説 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) BS RE-71R 295/30R18 1'05.309 20 / 30 3.279 158.358

10 5 Expert 4 ｽﾚﾝﾀﾞｰ軍曹 TYPE-RS/MC後III型 BS RE-12D 265/35R18 1'05.630 5 / 25 3.600 158.684
11 26 More 1 犯人のﾔｽ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) TY その他 275/35R18 1'05.738 41 / 41 3.708 158.427
12 20 TireLimi 2 NA6発@G.D.R TYPE-RS/MC後III型 その他 その他 265/35R18 1'05.775 13 / 21 3.745 158.917
13 16 TireLimi 3 谷田部工房@ｺｺｽ会 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) ZT Gredge07RS 265/35R18 1'05.827 6 / 17 3.797 161.798
14 14 Expert 5 ﾉﾘﾁ TYPE-RS/MC後III型 BS RE-12D 265/35R18 1'05.928 5 / 24 3.898 158.149
15 21 TireLimi 4 RTEりょうちん TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) ZT Gredge07RS 265/35R18 1'06.186 7 / 15 4.156 157.687
16 12 Expert 6 ikuji- TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL その他 255/40R18 1'06.186 4 / 12 4.156 156.931
17 24 More 2 あかしゃ@ゆｰ☆八屋 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) HK R-S4 265/35R18 1'06.296 19 / 34 4.266 157.480
18 29 Light 2 RTE緑の彗星(?)RX8 TYPE-S/その他 BS RE-12D 235/40R18 1'06.300 12 / 17 4.270 159.574
19 30 More 3 じょお TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) YH A052 255/35R18 1'06.437 17 / 32 4.407 158.497
20 22 Expert 7 junji TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) YH A052 265/35R18 1'06.538 11 / 37 4.508 155.867
21 19 Expert 8 いちひろ@汚友達with八屋 TYPE-RS/MC後III型 BS RE-05D 265/35R18 1'06.906 18 / 25 4.876 154.573
22 35 More 4 ﾋﾟﾛｷﾝｸﾞRX-8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) NK AR-1 265/35R18 1'07.207 28 / 37 5.177 155.172
23 17 Expert 9 L.E.D TYPE-S/MC後III型 GY RS SportsS-Spec265/35R18 1'07.229 22 / 34 5.199 157.000
24 28 More 5 青のおっちゃん TYPE-RS/MC後III型 DL Z3 265/35R18 1'07.432 16 / 22 5.402 154.950
25 33 Light 3 たいへいちょく SpiritR/MC後III型 YH A052 235/40R18 1'07.773 25 / 35 5.743 154.728
26 31 More 6 ﾗｲｰｻﾞ☆参式☆八屋 SpiritR/MC後III型 ZT Gredge07RS 285/35R18 1'08.006 22 / 30 5.976 156.408
27 51 OPEN-R 3 ｵｰｶﾞGT TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL Z3 255/35R18 1'08.121 32 / 32 6.091 158.684
28 34 More 7 こすけ★おむすび会☆八屋 MSV/MC前 I型(LA) YH A052 265/35R18 1'08.147 11 / 19 6.117 158.195
29 46 More 8 sz-8@A.C.E+ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) NK AR-1 265/35R18 1'08.230 32 / 35 6.200 152.564
30 32 More 9 alive1967 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) YH A052 265/35R18 1'08.246 10 / 27 6.216 153.474
31 27 TireLimi 5 ..YAGI@ｺｺｽ会 TYPE-RS/MC後III型 ZT Gredge07RS 265/35R18 1'08.379 13 / 38 6.349 154.861
32 7 OPEN-S 2 だんぼ佐藤商会 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) YH Sﾀｲﾔ A050 265/35r18 1'08.444 12 / 12 6.414 155.351
33 39 TireLimi 6 いｰぐる SpiritR/MC後III型 ZT Gredge07RS 265/35R18 1'08.484 26 / 36 6.454 152.241
34 37 More 10 hiro142 TYPE-RS/MC後III型 ZT Gredge07RS 265/35R18 1'09.033 10 / 31 7.003 153.126
35 40 More 11 えづにゃん@ふぁみたん TYPE-RS/MC後III型 BS RE-05D 265/35R18 1'09.066 15 / 18 7.036 152.629
36 38 More 12 ﾃﾞﾝﾄﾞﾛﾋﾞｭｰﾑ TYPE-RS/MC後III型 ZT Gredge07RS 265/35R18 1'09.358 27 / 28 7.328 152.693
37 36 More 13 ｶﾀｼｱ TYPE-RS/MC後III型 ZT Gredge07RS 245/40R18 1'09.461 13 / 37 7.431 151.028
38 44 More 14 ｺﾞﾝｻｲ★ SpiritR/MC後III型 BS RE-71R 265/35R18 1'10.681 6 / 27 8.651 154.683
39 48 More 15 8しょｰま8 ｻﾝﾙｰﾌ号 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) ZT その他 265/35R18 1'10.965 19 / 33 8.935 147.300
40 45 More 16 葵 STD5MT/MC前II型(ABA) BS RE-71R 255/40R18 1'11.370 28 / 30 9.340 145.181
41 43 Light 4 なつき@RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) ZT その他 235/40R18 1'11.492 13 / 35 9.462 150.796
42 47 More 17 nobuちん TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL その他 245/40R18 1'27.536 8 / 10 25.506 143.483

Entry :43    Start :42

Top

Km/h
Pos No Class C.P. Name TireType Lap GapBest Time

エイトリアンカップ

Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)



  スーパーラップ 2018 / 12 / 23   :     

回別結果表 Weather :曇り

Track :ドライ

1 2 SHOP 1 ﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸNUTECRX-8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) BS RE-12D 265/35R18 1'02.030 4 / 5 165.593
2 1 OPEN-R 1 RTEｴｲﾄﾘｱﾝµPJ雨宮RX-8 MSV/MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-05D 265/35R18 1'02.180 3 / 4 0.150 167.728
3 3 OPEN-S 1 RTE R大佐 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) YH Sﾀｲﾔ A050 295/35R18 1'02.802 2 / 4 0.772 161.098
4 6 Light 1 ｷﾁｶﾞｲﾎﾞｰｲ@ｺｺｽ会 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) BS RE-05D 235/40R18 1'05.246 5 / 6 3.216 155.485
5 5 Expert 1 ｽﾚﾝﾀﾞｰ軍曹 TYPE-RS/MC後III型 BS RE-12D 265/35R18 1'05.630 5 / 6 3.600 157.457
6 7 OPEN-S 2 だんぼ佐藤商会 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) YH Sﾀｲﾔ A050 265/35r18 1'14.315 2 / 2 12.285 150.691

Entry :43    Start :6

Name TirePos No Class C.P. Type
Top

Km/h
Lap GapBest Time

エイトリアンカップ

Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)


